Individual Best Times (All Time)

Johanna Tegg - (940304) - Wareham & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:56.10
3:00.30
3:02.01
3:03.08
3:03.11
3:06.13
3:11.87

3:17.49

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:06.13
2:56.10
3:03.08
3:00.30
3:03.11
3:02.01
3:17.49
3:11.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
308
300
294
294
280
256
234

WA Pts

280
331
294
308
294
300
234

256

Round

Round

Date

28/10/117
30/11/14
22/02/14
03/07/16
06/04/14
19/05/18
23/02/13
25/05/13

Date

19/05/18
28/10/17
03/07/16
30/11/14
06/04/14
22/02/14
25/05/13
23/02/13

Meet

Wareham & District 2017 Club Championships
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Wareham & District May Colour Gala

Dorset County Championships

Southwold SC May Meet

Meet

Wareham & District May Colour Gala
Wareham & District 2017 Club Championships
2016 Dorset Development Competition

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Southwold SC May Meet

Dorset County Championships

Venue

Wareham
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Purbeck
Littledown

Weston

Venue

Purbeck
Wareham
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Weston

Littledown
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Club Swam Under Level

Wareham 4
Wareham 2
Wareham 2
Wareham 3
Wareham 2
Wareham 4
Wareham 2
Wareham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wareham 4
Wareham 4
Wareham 3
Wareham 2
Wareham 2
Wareham 2
Wareham 3
Wareham 2
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