Johanna Tegg - (940304) - Wareham & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.10	331		28/10/17	Wareham & District 2017 Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
3:00.30	308		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Wareham	2
3:02.01	300		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Wareham	2
3:03.08	294		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Wareham	3
3:03.11	294		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Wareham	2
3:06.13	280		19/05/18	Wareham & District May Colour Gala	Purbeck	Wareham	4
3:11.87	256		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Wareham	2
3:17.49	234	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Wareham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.13	280		19/05/18	Wareham & District May Colour Gala	Purbeck	Wareham	4
2:56.10	331		28/10/17	Wareham & District 2017 Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
3:03.08	294		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Wareham	3
3:00.30	308		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Wareham	2
3:03.11	294		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Wareham	2
3:02.01	300		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Wareham	2
3:17.49	234	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Wareham	3
3:11.87	256		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Wareham	2

Page 1/1